Materials, Colour
and Finishes
Shiplap Profiles
A P R I L  2 0 2 1
The information provided by Biowood in this document are solely indicative, they are based on the present state of knowledge and must be
considered only as a description of our products and their possible application. Such information must not be interpreted as a guarantee
of specific features, performances, or warranties of the product. Material’s colors and finishes represented in this document are the results
of printing techniques so they may slightly differ from the original colors. Original samples are available upon request and constitute only

Driftwood – Bioseal UV Seal Clear
Shiplap Colours & Finishes
Premium Range Profiles: WPO15018, WPO18518, WPO20018, WPO25018 & WPO60018
Colours and textures shown are purely indicative. Please check our real samples for approval. Biowood is classified as natural
product. Considering the presence of natural wood fibres, colours and grain variation is to be expected from batch to batch.
Charred Wood – Bioseal UV Seal Monument
Natural Oak – Bioseal UV Seal Clear Lexicon White – Bioseal UV Seal Clear
Sanded Embossed UV Sealed (Indoor & Outdoor Application)
7GRM Australia | Biowood
Shiplap Catalogue – April 2021
Premium Range Profiles: WPO15018, WPO18518, WPO20018, WPO25018 & WPO60018
Colours and textures shown are purely indicative. Please check our real samples for approval. Biowood is classified as natural
product. Considering the presence of natural wood fibres, colours and grain variation is to be expected from batch to batch.
Shiplap Profiles
	 Biowood Shiplap Board	 150mm x 18mm x 5850mm
	 WPO15018	 150mm actual cover
		  Weight: 7.99 kg/m2
	 Biowood Shiplap Board	 185mm x 18mm x 5850mm
	 WPO18518	 185mm actual cover
		  Weight: 8.22 kg/m2
	 Biowood Shiplap Board	 200mm x 18mm x 5850mm
	 WPO20018	 200mm actual cover
		  Weight: 8.37 kg/m2
	 Biowood Shiplap Board	 250mm x 18mm x 5850mm
	 WPO25018	 250mm actual cover
		  Weight: 8.74 kg/m2
	 Biowood Shiplap Board	 600mm x 18mm x 5850mm
	 WPO60018	 600mm actual cover
		  Weight: 8.25 kg/m2
8 GRM Australia | Biowood
Shiplap Catalogue – April 2021
Biowood is an architectural cladding and ceiling